
Wokha Town Market Prices Today

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Ginger(Green) - Other  65.00  6,500.00  7,000.00  5,800.00  6,500.00 2025-11-05

Chow Chow - Other  18.00  1,800.00  2,100.00  1,600.00  1,800.00 2025-11-05

Potato - Other  20.00  2,000.00  2,500.00  1,600.00  2,000.00 2025-11-05

Banana - Other  50.00  5,000.00  5,500.00  4,500.00  5,000.00 2025-11-01

Pumpkin - Other  35.00  3,500.00  4,000.00  2,800.00  3,500.00 2025-11-01

Green Chilli - Other  90.00  9,000.00  10,000.00  8,000.00  9,000.00 2025-10-29

Yam (Ratalu) - Other  40.00  4,000.00  4,400.00  3,400.00  4,000.00 2025-10-29

Ashgourd - Other  38.00  3,800.00  4,500.00  3,200.00  3,800.00 2025-10-29

Leafy Vegetable - Other  26.00  2,600.00  3,200.00  2,000.00  2,600.00 2025-10-21

Bitter gourd - Other  35.00  3,500.00  4,000.00  2,800.00  3,500.00 2025-10-04

Hen - Local  4.80  480.00  500.00  450.00  480.00 2025-10-04

Hen - Boiler/Firm(White)  1.80  180.00  190.00  160.00  180.00 2025-10-04

Beans - Other  45.00  4,500.00  5,000.00  4,000.00  4,500.00 2025-09-15

Cucumbar(Kheera) - Other  35.00  3,500.00  4,000.00  2,800.00  3,500.00 2025-09-15

Brinjal  35.00  3,500.00  4,000.00  3,200.00  3,500.00 2025-09-03

Pineapple - Other  28.00  2,800.00  3,500.00  2,200.00  2,800.00 2025-08-29

Tomato - Other  26.00  2,600.00  3,000.00  2,000.00  2,600.00 2025-08-18

Fish - Other  1.60  160.00  200.00  140.00  160.00 2025-07-31

Plum - Other  50.00  5,000.00  6,000.00  4,000.00  5,000.00 2025-07-07

Water Melon - Other  28.00  2,800.00  3,400.00  2,200.00  2,800.00 2025-06-11

Papaya (Raw) - Other  28.00  2,800.00  3,500.00  2,000.00  2,800.00 2025-05-29

Lemon - Other  35.00  3,500.00  4,000.00  3,000.00  3,500.00 2025-05-22

Orange - Other  90.00  9,000.00  10,000.00  8,000.00  9,000.00 2025-03-13

Papaya - Other  55.00  5,500.00  6,400.00  5,000.00  5,500.00 2025-01-17
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Jack Fruit  30.00  3,000.00  3,500.00  2,000.00  3,000.00 2024-07-10

Turmeric - Other  25.00  2,500.00  2,700.00  2,000.00  2,500.00 2024-06-04

Leafy Vegetable - Leafy Vegetables  35.00  3,500.00  3,800.00  3,200.00  3,500.00 2023-07-31

Beans - Local  51.00  5,100.00  5,500.00  4,800.00  5,100.00 2023-07-28

Turmeric - Bulb  22.00  2,200.00  2,400.00  2,100.00  2,200.00 2023-07-08

Colacasia - Other  55.00  5,500.00  5,700.00  5,300.00  5,500.00 2023-02-01
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